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CLOONOURWNE

Paul KESSELAERS
Omega
Course : H:Rouge court

Distance : 3000m (Climbing 45m)
Time : 0:52:30 (17'30"/km)

00:03:11 269m
00:06:29 00:09:40 344m
00:04:49 00:14:29 275m
00:02:49 00:17:18 169m
00:04:54 00:22:12 397m
00:04:50 00:27:02 289m
00:05:27 00:32:29  340m
00:07:39 00:40:08 304m
00:11:31 00:51:39 519m
00:00:51 00:52:30 107m

Brussels Orienteering Challenge #1

Tervuren 24.10.2021

11'50"/km
18'51"/km
17'31"/km
16'40"/km
12'21"/km
16'43"/km
16'02"/km
25'10"/km
22'11"/km

7'57"/km

ASUB

3/9

0.K.

Full result on Webres

1. Karlis BERZINS
2. Simon CHRISTIANE
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0:38:54
0:40:45


https://www.asub-orientation.org
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3572
https://www.helga-o.com

